ELKY PRO EXTRACTORS

Model: COM-9020

CONNECTS TO
BOTTOM OF —.
VACUUM TANK

BASE & COMPONENTS

TOP VIEW
SCALE -- 1:6

__ FROM
7 SOLUTION TANK

SOLUTION TANK &
COMPONENTS

81
80
_- 58

— 58

39

58—
57 —

__ TO PUMP

g

“--—FROM HEATER

PHONE: 1-800-822-7467 FAX: 847-647-0534 E-MAIL: sales@hescoinc.com WEB: www.hescoinc.com




ELKY PRO EXTRACTORS

Model: COM-9020

VACUUM TANK &
COMPONENTS

63 64 6565 64 5 66

PHONE: 1-800-822-7467 FAX: 847-647-0534 E-MAIL: sales@hescoinc.com WEB: www.hescoinc.com



ELKY PRO

Model: COM-9020

EXTRACTORS

Index Part No. Description Index Part No. Description

1 COM-P756 Base, Firebird 43 COM-H204 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1 3/4 Lg Hex Head
2 COM-H296 Cooling Fan Wire Guard 44 COM-H912 Bracket, Rear latch (Spyder & Firebird)
3 COM-H206 Screw, Hex Hd, Self-tapping, #10-32 x 1/2"Lg 45 COM-H922 Thumb screw, black plastic

4 COM-H253 Plate, Dual Manifold, 9" x 13" 46 COM-H602 "L" Bracket

5 COM-H210 Wasbher, Flat, 1/4" 47 COM-H877 #10 Lock washer

6 COM-H202 Bolt, Hex Hd, 1/4-20 x 3/4" Lg 48 COM-H230 Screw, #10-32 x 1/2" Lg Phil Pan Hd
7 COM-H216 Locknut, 1/4-20 Hex, Nylon insert 49 COM-B103 90 Deg 1/4 M x FM

8 COM-P735 Single Manifold 50 COM-H876 1/2 Flat washer

9 COM-G004 Gasket, Vacuum Motor 51 COM-B107 Nipple, 1/4" Hex

10 COM-C301 Motor, 2-stage 115V 52 COM-AH105 Hose, 3/8" Surge x 15 3/4" Lg

11 COM-217 Hose Clamp 53 COM-H413 Washer, nylon

12 COM-G059 Exhaust Boot, Plastisol 54 COM-B106 Nipple, 1/4" Close

13 COM-H768 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 3/4" Lg. Serrated Flange 55 COM-B111 Adapter, 1/4" M x 1/4" FM

14 COM-H500 2-stage Vacuum Support 56 COM-B102 Quick Disconnect, 1/4" Female
15 COM-H201 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1/2" Lg. Hex hd 57 COM-B186 Elbow, 90 Deg, 3/8" M x FM

16 COM-PH628-08 Hose, 2" Vacuum x 8" Lg 58 COM-H299 Washer, .688 x 1.50 x .075

17 COM-PH627 Hose, 1 1/2" Vacuum x 22" Lg 59 COM-B216 Nipple, 3/8" Close

18 COM-H300 Hose Cuff, 1 1/2" 60 COM-B210 Bushing, 1/2m x 3/8 fm

19 COM-B160 Fitting, 1/2 Barb x 3/8 FM Swivel 61 COM-B119A Filter strainer, 1/2"

20 COM-H347 Hose Clamp 62 COM-H203 Hex bolt, 1/4-20 x 1 1/4" Lg

21 COM-PH615-21 Hose, 1/2" Kuritek x 21" Lg 63 COM-H213 1/4" Lock washer

22 COM-B172 90 Deg 1/2" B X 3/8" MP 64 COM-H211 Washer, 1/4" ID x 1" OD

23 COM-305 Pump, 100 psi 65 COM-G052 Buna Washer, 1 1/8" OD x 3/16" ID
24 COM-H289 Wasbher, Flat, #10 66 COM-H215 1/4-20 Hex nut

25 COM-H273 Kep-nut, #10-32, Zinc 67 COM-P758 Tank, vacuum

26 COM-H222 Screw, #10-32 x 1 1/4" Lg. Phil Pan Hd 68 COM-H225 Drain valve, 1 1/2"

27 COM-B105 Reducer, 3/8" M x 1/4" FM 69 COM-H226 Drain spout, 45 Deg

28 COM-B136 90 Deg 1/4" M x M 70 COM-H229 Inlet fitting, PVC, gray, 1 1/2"

29 COM-AH108S Hose, 1/4" 22" Lg (with fittings) 71 COM-H244 Adapter, PVC, 1 1/2"

30 COM-H224 Axle, 1/2" x 17 3/4" Lg 72 COM-PH633-11 Pipe, PVC, 1 1/2x 11" Lg

31 COM-H254 Washer, Axle, 5/8" ID 73 COM-P755 Elbow for float assembly

32 COM-H239 Wheel, 8" 74 COM-H235 Float cage

33 COM-H219 1/2" Axel Cap 75 COM-G060 Vacuum Lid Gasket

34 COM-H667 Caster, 3" Dia 76 COM-G056 Lid, vacuum tank

35 COM-H342 Bolt, Hex Hd, 1/4-20 x 1" Lg 77 COM-H304 Screw, #8-32 x 5/8" Lg. Phil Oval
36 COM-H220 Cord Strain Relief Fitting 78 COM-A925 Inlet elbow assembly

37 COM-H221 1/2" Steel Locknut 79 COM-G001 Gasket, inlet, 1 1/2"

38 COM-E532 Powercord, gray, 14 gauge, 25" 80 COM-H326 Switch plate, 3-hole

39 COM-P757 Tank, solution 81 COM-H246 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8" Lg. Socket Hd Cap
40 COM-G061 Cover, Solution tank 82 COM-E515B Switch, 2-position rocker

41 COM-H378 Bracket, Front hinge 83 COM-H375 Hanger, Wire formed

42 COM-H770 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1/2" Lg. Serrated Flange

PHONE: 1-800-822-7467 FAX: 847-647-0534 E-MAIL: sales@hescoinc.com WEB: www.hescoinc.com




